GR-2258

British Columbia

Supreme Court (Williams Lake)
Originals 1929-1947 6 cm

Plaintiff

Canadian Bank of Commerce
Canadian Bank of Commerce
Mackenzies Ltd.

Slavin, Peter

Robison, John

Canadian Bank of Commerce
Litzenberger, Jacob & William
Harvey, Thomas George
Falconer, Bertram Alfred
Renner, George Washington
Fletcher, Orville
Litzenberger, Jacob

Mayfield, George Martin
Duke, Gordon, E.

Mackenzie, Roderick

Defendant

Matthias Gold Mining Co.
Douglas, Thomas

C & S Mining Co.

Berger, M.T.

Witte, Hattie Eleanor
Webster, Leith A.
Richard, Winifred

Boyde, Edwin James
Lunn, Edgar Charles (O.A.)
MacKay, Donald Morrison
Litzenberger, Jacob
Patton, Thomas S.
Mayfield, Frank

Ehret, Adolf

Quesnel Lake Logging
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Folio/Year

3/1929
3/1932
4/1933
4/1934
4/1935
1/1936
711937
7/1938
2/1939
3/1939
4/1939
7/1941
8/1941
14/1947
22/1947



